
Warm-Up Series 1 Document No: 02-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 6 1:00.278

13 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports CRG 6 0.147 1:00.425

18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 6 0.003 1:00.428

30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 6 0.179 1:00.607

77 Quinten Lu China Future Speed Parolin 6 0.534 1:01.141

15 井上　瑞基 AAA motor sports FORMULA-K 5 0.085 1:01.226

5 Lin Jing Xuan EIKO China birel 6 0.485 1:01.711

16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 4 0.146 1:01.857

66 Zhang RongYu KCS MT.R TONYKART 6 0.151 1:02.008

88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 6 0.159 1:02.167

7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 5 0.397 1:02.564

33 Hu YiChen EIKO China birel 6 0.016 1:02.580

2 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 6 0.120 1:02.700

55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 5 0.084 1:02.784

9 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル TONYKART 6 0.145 1:02.929

4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 6 0.091 1:03.020

37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 6 0.556 1:03.576

86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team 6 0.249 1:03.825

10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 6 0.626 1:04.451

41 Shen Ze Yu EIKO China birel 5 1.350 1:05.801

38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 2 1.519 1:07.320

START TIME: 8:59 FINISH TIME: 9:06

Best Lap No.8

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0.001 秋枝　璃空
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Qualifying Practice Document No: 13-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 5 54.892

8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 5 0.044 54.936

30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 5 0.033 54.969

55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 5 0.381 55.350

18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 5 0.023 55.373

77 Quinten Lu China Future Speed Parolin 5 0.007 55.380

86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team 5 0.345 55.725

66 Zhang RongYu KCS MT.R TONYKART 5 0.310 56.035

15 井上　瑞基 AAA motor sports FORMULA-K 5 0.010 56.045

7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 5 0.018 56.063

38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 5 0.124 56.187

33 Hu YiChen EIKO China birel 5 0.036 56.223

10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 5 0.045 56.268

*1 13 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports CRG 5 0.035 56.303

41 Shen Ze Yu EIKO China birel 5 0.162 56.465

88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 5 0.024 56.489

4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 5 0.077 56.566

2 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 5 0.105 56.671

9 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル TONYKART 1 3.091 59.762

37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 0 No Time

*2 5 Lin Jing Xuan EIKO China birel 0 DQ

*1

*2

START TIME: 10:12 FINISH TIME: 10:17

Best Lap No.16

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 54.892 塩田　惣一朗

NO.  5 Lin Jing Xuan  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R18 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

Announcement

NO. 13 遠藤　新太  :  1st,2nd&3rdﾀｲﾑ抹消     FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R01-1 / ﾌﾗｯｸﾞ無視(黄旗区間での追越し)
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Qualifying Practices Document No: 14-01 OFFICIAL

Classification - Final

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 5 - 54.892 A

8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 5 0.044 54.936 B

30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 5 0.033 54.969 C

55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 5 0.381 55.350 A

18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 5 0.023 55.373 B

77 Quinten Lu China Future Speed Parolin 5 0.007 55.380 C

86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team 5 0.345 55.725 A

66 Zhang RongYu KCS MT.R TONYKART 5 0.310 56.035 B

15 井上　瑞基 AAA motor sports FORMULA-K 5 0.010 56.045 C

7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 5 0.018 56.063 A

38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 5 0.124 56.187 B

33 Hu YiChen EIKO China birel 5 0.036 56.223 C

10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 5 0.045 56.268 A

13 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports CRG 5 0.035 56.303 B

41 Shen Ze Yu EIKO China birel 5 0.162 56.465 C

88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 5 0.024 56.489 A

4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 5 0.077 56.566 B

2 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 5 0.105 56.671 C

9 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル TONYKART 1 3.091 59.762 A

37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 0 No Time B

5 Lin Jing Xuan EIKO China birel 0 DQ DQ C

Gap Between Series: 100.00%

Best Lap No.16

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:54.892 塩田　惣一朗
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Qualifying Heat B-C Document No: 37-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 3 77 Quinten Lu China Future Speed Parolin 10 9:00.592 53.521 0

2 ▼ 1 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 10 9:00.676 0.084 0.084 53.498 2

3 ▼ 1 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 10 9:02.059 1.383 1.467 53.316 3

4 ▼ 1 18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 10 9:02.268 0.209 1.676 53.490 4

5 ▲ 4 13 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports CRG 10 9:08.182 5.914 7.590 53.984 5

6 ▲ 2 33 Hu YiChen 中国 birel 10 9:09.143 0.961 8.551 53.775 6

7 〓 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 10 9:09.565 0.422 8.973 53.984 7

8 ▼ 2 15 井上　瑞基 AAA motor sports FORMULA-K 10 9:11.596 2.031 11.004 53.901 8

9 ▼ 4 66 Zhang RongYu KCS MT.R TONYKART 10 9:11.959 0.363 11.367 54.205 9

10 〓 41 Shen Ze Yu EIKO China birel 10 9:12.374 0.415 11.782 54.097 10

11 ▲ 3 5 Lin Jing Xuan EIKO China birel 10 9:12.816 0.442 12.224 54.255 11

12 〓 2 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 10 9:12.907 0.091 12.315 54.040 12

13 ▼ 2 4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 10 9:13.299 0.392 12.707 54.223 13

14 ▼ 1 37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 10 9:21.024 7.725 20.432 55.293 14

START TIME: 11:15 FINISH TIME: 11:25

Best Lap No.30Stwerd: 0:53.316 徳岡　大凱

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2019/11/23   11:31

Rnk

Micro MAX
OFFICIAL

Announcement



Qualifying Heat A-B Document No: 44-02

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 1 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 10 9:07.445 53.791 0

2 ▲ 1 55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 10 9:10.163 2.718 2.718 54.098 2

3 ▲ 5 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 10 9:10.858 0.695 3.413 54.084 3

4 〓 18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 10 9:10.865 0.007 3.420 53.784 4

5 ▲ 5 13 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports CRG 10 9:11.185 0.320 3.740 53.561 5

6 ▲ 1 7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 10 9:14.492 3.307 7.047 54.414 6

7 ▲ 4 88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 10 9:14.533 0.041 7.088 54.288 7

8 ▲ 1 10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 10 9:14.885 0.352 7.440 54.009 8

9 ▲ 3 4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 10 9:15.040 0.155 7.595 54.595 9

10 ▼ 5 86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team 10 9:15.073 0.033 7.628 53.687 10

11 ▲ 2 9 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル TONYKART 10 9:15.495 0.422 8.050 54.296 11

12 ▼ 6 *1 66 Zhang RongYu KCS MT.R TONYKART 10 9:11.611 1.116 9.166 54.290 +5.000 12

13 ▲ 1 37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 10 9:21.339 4.728 13.894 55.003 13

DQ ▼ 13 *2 16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 10 9:09.504 DQ 53.602 16

*1

*2

START TIME: 13:15 FINISH TIME: 13:24

Best Lap No.13Stwerd: 0:53.561 遠藤　新太

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2019/11/23   14:35

Rnk

Micro MAX
OFFICIAL

Announcement

NO. 66 Zhang RongYu  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 16 塩田　惣一朗  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R04 / 車両違反

改訂



Qualifying Heat A-C Document No: 54-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 3 77 Quinten Lu China Future Speed Parolin 10 9:05.563 53.919 0

2 ▲ 1 55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 10 9:08.413 2.850 2.850 53.854 2

3 ▼ 1 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 10 9:09.073 0.660 3.510 53.973 3

4 ▲ 2 15 井上　瑞基 AAA motor sports FORMULA-K 10 9:09.907 0.834 4.344 54.083 4

5 ▲ 3 33 Hu YiChen 中国 birel 10 9:10.907 1.000 5.344 54.176 5

6 ▼ 5 16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 10 9:11.738 0.831 6.175 53.974 6

7 ▲ 3 41 Shen Ze Yu EIKO China birel 10 9:15.899 4.161 10.336 54.668 7

8 ▼ 1 7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 10 9:17.430 1.531 11.867 54.685 8

9 ▼ 4 86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team 10 9:17.869 0.439 12.306 54.039 9

10 ▼ 1 10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 10 9:18.001 0.132 12.438 54.143 10

11 ▲ 2 9 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル TONYKART 10 9:18.130 0.129 12.567 54.577 11

12 〓 2 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 10 9:18.254 0.124 12.691 54.524 12

13 ▼ 2 88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 10 9:18.456 0.202 12.893 54.836 13

14 〓 *1 5 Lin Jing Xuan EIKO China birel 10 9:16.993 3.537 16.430 54.792 +5.000 14

*1

START TIME: 14:46 FINISH TIME: 14:55

Best Lap No.55Stwerd: 0:53.854 箕浦　稜己

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2019/11/23   15:18
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OFFICIAL

Announcement

NO.  5 Lin Jing Xuan  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R13 / ﾌﾟｯｼｭｱｳﾄ(幅寄せ)



Qualifying Heats Document No :

Classification
Micro MAX

55-01 OFFICIAL

2019/11/23   15:46

Q
P

B
-C

A
-B

A
-C

No. Driver Team Equipment Points

77 Quinten Lu China Future Speed Parolin 6 0 - 0 0

8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 2 2 0 - 2

55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 4 - 2 2 4

30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 3 3 - 3 6

18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 5 4 4 - 8

38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 11 7 3 - 10

13 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports CRG 14 5 5 - 10

33 Hu YiChen EIKO China birel 12 6 - 5 11

15 井上　瑞基 AAA motor sports FORMULA-K 9 8 - 4 12

7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 10 - 6 8 14

41 Shen Ze Yu EIKO China birel 15 10 - 7 17

10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 13 - 8 10 18

86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team 7 - 10 9 19

88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 16 - 7 13 20

66 Zhang RongYu KCS MT.R TONYKART 8 9 12 - 21

16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 1 - 16 6 22

4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 17 13 9 - 22

9 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル TONYKART 19 - 11 11 22

2 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 18 12 - 12 24

5 Lin Jing Xuan EIKO China birel 21 11 - 14 25

37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 20 14 13 - 27
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※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.8より、タイムトライアルタイムトライアル結果を採用し順位決定を行った。

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         :

Announcement

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI



Warm-Up Series 2 Document No: 66-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 5 54.280

55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 4 0.060 54.340

16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 5 0.073 54.413

77 Quinten Lu China Future Speed Parolin 5 0.118 54.531

86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team 5 0.031 54.562

13 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports CRG 5 0.081 54.643

15 井上　瑞基 AAA motor sports FORMULA-K 5 0.086 54.729

66 Zhang RongYu KCS MT.R TONYKART 5 0.137 54.866

18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 4 0.016 54.882

10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 5 0.084 54.966

5 Lin Jing Xuan EIKO China birel 5 0.012 54.978

88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 5 0.025 55.003

7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 5 0.057 55.060

33 Hu YiChen EIKO China birel 5 0.022 55.082

41 Shen Ze Yu EIKO China birel 5 0.021 55.103

2 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 5 0.020 55.123

4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 5 0.140 55.263

38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 5 0.126 55.389

9 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル TONYKART 5 0.154 55.543

37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 5 0.403 55.946

8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 2 No Time

START TIME: 8:40 FINISH TIME: 8:45

Best Lap No.30

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 54.280 徳岡　大凱
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Prefinal Document No: 74-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 3 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 10 9:10.688 53.891 0

2 ▲ 1 55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 10 9:10.745 0.057 0.057 54.028 2

3 ▲ 4 13 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports CRG 10 9:10.994 0.249 0.306 54.072 3

4 ▲ 1 18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 10 9:11.195 0.201 0.507 54.129 4

5 ▼ 3 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 10 9:11.240 0.045 0.552 54.483 5

6 ▲ 10 16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 10 9:11.285 0.045 0.597 54.014 6

7 ▲ 1 33 Hu YiChen 中国 birel 10 9:11.620 0.335 0.932 54.372 7

8 ▼ 7 *1 77 Quinten Lu China Future Speed Parolin 10 9:11.667 0.047 0.979 53.832 8

9 〓 15 井上　瑞基 AAA motor sports FORMULA-K 10 9:13.739 2.072 3.051 54.238 9

10 ▼ 4 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 10 9:14.190 0.451 3.502 54.819 10

11 ▲ 1 10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 10 9:16.230 2.040 5.542 54.388 11

12 ▲ 2 88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 10 9:16.949 0.719 6.261 54.192 12

13 ▲ 2 66 Zhang RongYu KCS MT.R TONYKART 10 9:17.543 0.594 6.855 54.527 13

14 ▲ 3 4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 10 9:19.524 1.981 8.836 54.797 14

15 ▼ 4 41 Shen Ze Yu EIKO China birel 10 9:20.182 0.658 9.494 54.598 15

16 ▼ 6 7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 10 9:20.305 0.123 9.617 54.842 16

17 ▲ 2 2 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 10 9:20.519 0.214 9.831 54.659 17

18 ▲ 2 *2 5 Lin Jing Xuan EIKO China birel 10 9:16.303 0.784 10.615 54.626 +5.000 18

19 ▲ 2 37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 10 9:23.589 2.286 12.901 55.183 19

20 ▼ 7 *3 86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team 10 9:13.950 0.361 13.262 53.725 +10.000 20

21 ▼ 3 *4 9 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル TONYKART 10 9:20.706 1.756 15.018 54.664 +5.000 21

*1

*2

*3

*3

*4

START TIME: 10:03 FINISH TIME: 10:12

Best Lap No.86Stwerd: 0:53.725 鈴木　春風

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2019/11/24   10:28

Rnk

Micro MAX
OFFICIAL

Announcement

NO. 77 Quinten Lu  :       FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R06 / ｽﾀｰﾄﾃﾞｨﾚｲの赤旗起因(スタート最後尾とする)

NO.  5 Lin Jing Xuan  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 86 鈴木　春風  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

NO. 86 鈴木　春風  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO.  9 市川　瞬気  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ



Prefinal Heats Document No :

Classification

No. Driver Team Equipment Points

30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 3 3 - 3 0 6

55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 4 - 2 2 2 6

8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 2 2 0 - 5 7

77 Quinten Lu China Future Speed Parolin 6 0 - 0 8 8

18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 5 4 4 - 4 12

13 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports CRG 14 5 5 - 3 13

33 Hu YiChen EIKO China birel 12 6 - 5 7 18

38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 11 7 3 - 10 20

15 井上　瑞基 AAA motor sports FORMULA-K 9 8 - 4 9 21

16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 1 - 16 6 6 28

10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 13 - 8 10 11 29

7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 10 - 6 8 16 30

88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 16 - 7 13 12 32

41 Shen Ze Yu EIKO China birel 15 10 - 7 15 32

66 Zhang RongYu KCS MT.R TONYKART 8 9 12 - 13 34

4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 17 13 9 - 14 36

86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team 7 - 10 9 20 39

2 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 18 12 - 12 17 41

5 Lin Jing Xuan EIKO China birel 21 11 - 14 18 43

9 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル TONYKART 19 - 11 11 21 43

37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 20 14 13 - 19 46

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.8より、プレファイナルヒートタイムトライアル結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
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Final Document No: 96-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 3 77 Quinten Lu China Future Speed Parolin 14 12:53.846 54.552

2 ▲ 8 *1 16 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 14 12:53.882 0.036 0.036 54.382

3 〓 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing KART REPUBLIC 14 12:53.967 0.085 0.121 54.218

4 ▼ 2 55 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 14 12:54.234 0.267 0.388 53.929

5 〓 18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 14 12:54.761 0.527 0.915 54.280

6 〓 13 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports CRG 14 12:54.957 0.196 1.111 54.231

7 ▼ 6 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 14 12:55.093 0.136 1.247 54.067

8 ▲ 5 88 坂野　太絃 EDO Marine Racing? Parolin 14 12:56.195 1.102 2.349 54.604

9 ▼ 1 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 14 13:02.731 6.536 8.885 54.990

10 ▲ 5 *2 66 Zhang RongYu KCS MT.R TONYKART 14 13:02.892 0.161 9.046 55.036

11 ▲ 3 41 Shen Ze Yu EIKO China birel 14 13:03.343 0.451 9.497 55.230

12 〓 7 椎名　陽翔 LUCE Motor Sports TECNO 14 13:03.829 0.486 9.983 54.923

13 ▼ 2 10 吉田　侍玄 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 14 13:03.934 0.105 10.088 54.945

14 ▲ 2 4 福永　航平 M's Energy birelART 14 13:04.284 0.350 10.438 55.033

15 ▲ 4 5 Lin Jing Xuan EIKO China birel 14 13:05.129 0.845 11.283 55.204

16 ▲ 2 2 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 14 13:05.258 0.129 11.412 55.079

17 ▼ 8 15 井上　瑞基 AAA motor sports FORMULA-K 14 13:06.072 0.814 12.226 54.618

18 ▲ 3 37 岩下　愛泉 スクーデリア沖縄 TONYKART 14 13:07.013 0.941 13.167 55.414

19 ▲ 1 9 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル TONYKART 14 13:10.452 3.439 16.606 54.832

20 ▼ 3 86 鈴木　春風 Hojust Racing kart Team 14 13:10.555 0.103 16.709 54.337

21 ▼ 14 33 Hu YiChen 中国 birel 14 13:11.640 1.085 17.794 54.777

*1

*2

START TIME: 12:33 FINISH TIME: 12:46

Best Lap No.55Stwerd: 0:53.929 箕浦　稜己
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Announcement

NO. 16 塩田　惣一朗  :  警告     FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R13 / ﾌﾟｯｼｭｱｳﾄ(幅寄せ)

NO. 66 Zhang RongYu  :  警告     FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R18 / その他 競技違反

正式


